
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup 2017

ŁÓDŹ, 16 lutego/February 2017

Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 6.68

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:07:13

1 3 PEREZ Yunier 85-02-16 CUBA(CUB) 6.664 Q0.125

2 2 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-09-12 POLAND(POL) 6.793 q0.164

3 5 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 6.876 q0.175

4 7 CZYŻ Michał 98-02-10 POLAND(POL) 6.988 0.182

5 1 PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 POLAND(POL) 7.002 0.196

6 4 MITCHELL Sheldon 90-07-19 JAMAICA(JAM) 7.635 0.140

6 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND(POL) DNS7

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 CRAY Eric 88-10-06 PHILIPPINES 6.621 =SB Q

2 Heat 1 PEREZ Yunier 85-02-16 CUBA 6.66(651)1 Q

3 Heat 2 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 JAMAICA 6.66(657)2 =SB q

4 Heat 2 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 POLAND 6.783 PB q

5 Heat 1 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-09-12 POLAND 6.792 q

6 Heat 1 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.873 q

7 Heat 2 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND 6.914 q

8 Heat 2 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND 6.935 =PB q

9 Heat 2 WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 POLAND 6.966

10 Heat 2 MASZTAK Kamil 84-07-16 POLAND 6.977

11 Heat 1 CZYŻ Michał 98-02-10 POLAND 6.984

12 Heat 1 PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 POLAND 7.005

13 Heat 2 CHROSTA Filip 02-02-27 POLAND 7.118

14 Heat 1 MITCHELL Sheldon 90-07-19 JAMAICA 7.636

Heat 1 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND DNSDNS

Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 6.68

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:13:24

1 12 CRAY Eric 88-10-06 PHILIPPINES(PHI) 6.625 =SB Q0.118

2 11 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 JAMAICA(JAM) 6.664 =SB q0.141

3 13 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 POLAND(POL) 6.786 PB q0.113

4 10 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND(POL) 6.913 q0.144

5 9 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND(POL) 6.932 =PB q0.152

6 15 WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 POLAND(POL) 6.968 0.135
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7 14 MASZTAK Kamil 84-07-16 POLAND(POL) 6.977 0.123

8 8 CHROSTA Filip 02-02-27 POLAND(POL) 7.111 0.215

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 CRAY Eric 88-10-06 PHILIPPINES 6.621 =SB Q

2 Heat 1 PEREZ Yunier 85-02-16 CUBA 6.66(651)1 Q

3 Heat 2 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 JAMAICA 6.66(657)2 =SB q

4 Heat 2 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 POLAND 6.783 PB q

5 Heat 1 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-09-12 POLAND 6.792 q

6 Heat 1 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.873 q

7 Heat 2 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND 6.914 q

8 Heat 2 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND 6.935 =PB q

9 Heat 2 WOŹNIAK Szymon 99-08-10 POLAND 6.966

10 Heat 2 MASZTAK Kamil 84-07-16 POLAND 6.977

11 Heat 1 CZYŻ Michał 98-02-10 POLAND 6.984

12 Heat 1 PLICHTA Antoni 00-01-10 POLAND 7.005

13 Heat 2 CHROSTA Filip 02-02-27 POLAND 7.118

14 Heat 1 MITCHELL Sheldon 90-07-19 JAMAICA 7.636

Heat 1 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND DNSDNS

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 8.12

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:20:38

1 2 GEORGE Phylicia 87-10-16 CANADA(CAN) 8.074 Q0.156

2 3 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND(POL) 8.115 SB q0.116

3 1 CLAY Raven 90-10-05 USA(USA) 8.133 SB q0.162

4 4 SIEWRUK Katarzyna 95-12-03 POLAND(POL) 8.746 q0.177

5 5 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 POLAND(POL) 8.877 0.214

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 GEORGE Phylicia 87-10-16 CANADA 8.071 Q

2 Heat 2 BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 NETHERLANDS 8.081 SB Q

3 Heat 2 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani 91-12-04 USA 8.102 q

4 Heat 1 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 8.112 SB q

5 Heat 1 CLAY Raven 90-10-05 USA 8.133 SB q

6 Heat 2 YANOVSKA Olena 90-02-15 UKRAINE 8.223 SB q

7 Heat 1 SIEWRUK Katarzyna 95-12-03 POLAND 8.744 q

8 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.774 q

9 Heat 1 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 POLAND 8.875

10 Heat 2 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja 96-06-15 POLAND 9.155
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Reakcja

60 m hurdles Women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 8.12

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:26:20

1 9 BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 8.085 SB Q0.119

2 8 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani 91-12-04 USA(USA) 8.104 q0.160

3 7 YANOVSKA Olena 90-02-15 UKRAINE(UKR) 8.223 SB q0.149

4 10 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND(POL) 8.776 q0.199

5 6 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja 96-06-15 POLAND(POL) 9.152 0.153

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 GEORGE Phylicia 87-10-16 CANADA 8.071 Q

2 Heat 2 BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 NETHERLANDS 8.081 SB Q

3 Heat 2 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani 91-12-04 USA 8.102 q

4 Heat 1 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 8.112 SB q

5 Heat 1 CLAY Raven 90-10-05 USA 8.133 SB q

6 Heat 2 YANOVSKA Olena 90-02-15 UKRAINE 8.223 SB q

7 Heat 1 SIEWRUK Katarzyna 95-12-03 POLAND 8.744 q

8 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.774 q

9 Heat 1 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 POLAND 8.875

10 Heat 2 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja 96-06-15 POLAND 9.155

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.75

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:36:54

1 3 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 HUNGARY(HUN) 7.634 Q Q0.126

2 2 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND(POL) 7.783 =SB q q0.143

3 4 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.805 q q0.183

4 5 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND(POL) 7.926 q q0.158

5 6 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND(POL) 7.957 q q0.144

6 1 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND(POL) 8.272 0.158

7 7 MENCFEL Marcin 96-05-04 POLAND(POL) 8.298 0.144
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 SVOBODA Petr 84-10-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 7.63(624)1 =SB Q Q

2 Heat 1 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 HUNGARY 7.63(625)1 Q Q

3 Heat 2 MARTINSEN Andreas 90-07-17 DENMARK 7.772 q q

4 Heat 1 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND 7.782 =SB q q

5 Heat 1 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.803 q q

6 Heat 1 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 7.924 q q

7 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.955 q q

8 Heat 2 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 UKRAINE 7.963 PB q q

9 Heat 2 BROOTHAERTS Damien 83-03-13 BELGIUM 8.014

10 Heat 1 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND 8.276

11 Heat 1 MENCFEL Marcin 96-05-04 POLAND 8.297

12 Heat 2 JUSTYŃSKI Mikołaj 92-07-19 POLAND 8.365

Heat 2 CHMIELNICKI Jakub 94-01-10 POLAND DQDQ     168.7

Heat 2 JUNIEWICZ Jakub 93-05-28 POLAND DNSDNS

Heat 2 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND DNSDNS

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.75

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:44:09

1 11 SVOBODA Petr 84-10-10 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 7.634 =SB Q Q0.147

2 12 MARTINSEN Andreas 90-07-17 DENMARK(DEN) 7.775 q q0.134

3 15 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 UKRAINE(UKR) 7.968 PB q q0.162

4 14 BROOTHAERTS Damien 83-03-13 BELGIUM(BEL) 8.017 0.145

5 8 JUSTYŃSKI Mikołaj 92-07-19 POLAND(POL) 8.361 0.166

9 CHMIELNICKI Jakub 94-01-10 POLAND(POL) DQ2     168.70.194

13 JUNIEWICZ Jakub 93-05-28 POLAND(POL) DNS6

10 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND(POL) DNS3

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 SVOBODA Petr 84-10-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 7.63(624)1 =SB Q Q

2 Heat 1 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 HUNGARY 7.63(625)1 Q Q

3 Heat 2 MARTINSEN Andreas 90-07-17 DENMARK 7.772 q q

4 Heat 1 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND 7.782 =SB q q

5 Heat 1 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.803 q q

6 Heat 1 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 7.924 q q

7 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.955 q q

8 Heat 2 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 UKRAINE 7.963 PB q q

9 Heat 2 BROOTHAERTS Damien 83-03-13 BELGIUM 8.014

10 Heat 1 KARCZEWSKI Adam 94-10-23 POLAND 8.276

11 Heat 1 MENCFEL Marcin 96-05-04 POLAND 8.297

12 Heat 2 JUSTYŃSKI Mikołaj 92-07-19 POLAND 8.365

Heat 2 CHMIELNICKI Jakub 94-01-10 POLAND DQDQ     168.7

Heat 2 JUNIEWICZ Jakub 93-05-28 POLAND DNSDNS

Heat 2 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND DNSDNS

Strona 4

ŁÓDŹ 2017 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 17-02-16 20:02:41



 

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.30

Heat 1/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:51:38

1 4 LEVY Jura 90-10-04 JAMAICA(JAM) 7.285 SB Q Q

2 3 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.284 q

3 2 SANTOS Rosangela 90-12-20 BRAZIL(BRA) 7.303 =SB q

4 5 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND(POL) 7.486 q

5 7 KAJEWSKA Paulina 95-06-30 POLAND(POL) 7.698

6 6 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND(POL) 7.707

7 1 PLUSCHKE Anna 99-05-09 POLAND(POL) 7.812

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 LEVY Jura 90-10-04 JAMAICA 7.28(274)1 SB Q Q

2 Heat 1 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.28(279)2 q

3 Heat 1 SANTOS Rosangela 90-12-20 BRAZIL 7.303 =SB q

4 Heat 2 WARREN-YOUNG Jessica 87-04-06 USA 7.331 Q Q

5 Heat 2 SEDNEY Naomi 94-12-17 NETHERLANDS 7.342 q

6 Heat 2 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 7.383 q

7 Heat 1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 7.484 q

8 Heat 2 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.504 q

9 Heat 1 KAJEWSKA Paulina 95-06-30 POLAND 7.695

10 Heat 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 7.706

11 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.715

12 Heat 2 WOLAK Adrianna 97-03-01 POLAND 7.776

13 Heat 1 PLUSCHKE Anna 99-05-09 POLAND 7.817

14 Heat 2 TUNIEWICZ Katarzyna 95-04-14 POLAND 7.827

 

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.30

Heat 2/2
Start: 17-02-16   18:57:11

1 10 WARREN-YOUNG Jessica 87-04-06 USA(USA) 7.334 Q Q

2 11 SEDNEY Naomi 94-12-17 NETHERLANDS(NED) 7.345 q

3 9 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND(POL) 7.383 q

4 12 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND(POL) 7.506 q

5 13 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND(POL) 7.717

6 14 WOLAK Adrianna 97-03-01 POLAND(POL) 7.778

7 8 TUNIEWICZ Katarzyna 95-04-14 POLAND(POL) 7.822
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 LEVY Jura 90-10-04 JAMAICA 7.28(274)1 SB Q Q

2 Heat 1 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.28(279)2 q

3 Heat 1 SANTOS Rosangela 90-12-20 BRAZIL 7.303 =SB q

4 Heat 2 WARREN-YOUNG Jessica 87-04-06 USA 7.331 Q Q

5 Heat 2 SEDNEY Naomi 94-12-17 NETHERLANDS 7.342 q

6 Heat 2 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 7.383 q

7 Heat 1 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 7.484 q

8 Heat 2 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.504 q

9 Heat 1 KAJEWSKA Paulina 95-06-30 POLAND 7.695

10 Heat 1 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 7.706

11 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.715

12 Heat 2 WOLAK Adrianna 97-03-01 POLAND 7.776

13 Heat 1 PLUSCHKE Anna 99-05-09 POLAND 7.817

14 Heat 2 TUNIEWICZ Katarzyna 95-04-14 POLAND 7.827

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Women/ppł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i
BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 8.12

Final
Start: 17-02-16   19:09:26

1 2 GEORGE Phylicia 87-10-16 CANADA(CAN) 7.934 0.130

2 8 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani 91-12-04 USA(USA) 8.006 0.148

3 9 BAKKER Sharona 90-04-12 NETHERLANDS(NED) 8.035 0.136

4 1 CLAY Raven 90-10-05 USA(USA) 8.098 0.165

5 3 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND(POL) 8.153 0.118

6 7 YANOVSKA Olena 90-02-15 UKRAINE(UKR) 8.267 0.190

7 10 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND(POL) 8.732 0.188

8 4 SIEWRUK Katarzyna 95-12-03 POLAND(POL) 8.751 0.173

Reakcja

60 m hurdles Men/ppł mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i
ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.75

Final
Start: 17-02-16   19:21:56

1 3 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 HUNGARY(HUN) 7.543 0.121

2 11 SVOBODA Petr 84-10-10 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 7.574 0.136

3 4 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND(POL) 7.717 0.165

4 12 MARTINSEN Andreas 90-07-17 DENMARK(DEN) 7.795 0.141

5 6 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND(POL) 7.822 0.140

6 15 CHORNOMAZ Bohdan 96-04-02 UKRAINE(UKR) 7.921 0.157

7 5 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND(POL) 8.028 0.166

2 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND(POL) DQ6     162.7
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Reakcja

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GREENE Maurice USA Madrid (ESP) 98-02-03WORLD RECORD 6.39i
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42i
WORONIN Marian LEGIA Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 6.68

Final
Start: 17-02-16   19:29:20

1 3 PEREZ Yunier 85-02-16 CUBA(CUB) 6.534 0.149

2 11 SHIELDS Ryan 83-05-12 JAMAICA(JAM) 6.563 0.134

3 12 CRAY Eric 88-10-06 PHILIPPINES(PHI) 6.605 0.134

4 2 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-09-12 POLAND(POL) 6.797 0.206

5 13 DERUS Michał 90-09-21 POLAND(POL) 6.806 0.144

6 5 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND(POL) 6.838 0.144

7 10 ZACZEK Artur 89-02-28 POLAND(POL) 6.831 0.167

8 9 KOZŁOWSKI Przemysław 98-01-22 POLAND(POL) 6.932 0.155

 

High Jump Women/ Wzwyż kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BERGQVIST Kajsa SWE Arnstadt (GER) 06-02-04WORLD RECORD 2.08i
BERGQVIST Kajsa SWE Arnstadt (GER) 06-02-04EUROPEAN RECORD 2.08i
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD 2.02i
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 1.91

End: 17-02-16  19:37:00

Start: 17-02-16   18:25:00

1 LIĆWINKO Kamila 86-03-22 POLAND(POL) 1.977

2 SIMIC Ana 90-05-05 CROATIA(CRO) 1.916

3 MCPHERSON Inika 86-09-29 USA(USA) 1.884

4 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 98-04-23 POLAND(POL) 1.843

5 AMATA Doreen 88-05-06 NIGERIA(NGR) 1.845

6 RYDZ Aneta 94-03-30 POLAND(POL) 1.802

7 SKOCZYLAS Patrycja 99-02-04 POLAND(POL) 1.801

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.01

- - - o o o xo xxo - xxxLIĆWINKO Kamila

- - xo xo o xxo xxxSIMIC Ana

- - xo o xo xxxMCPHERSON Inika

o o o o xxxNOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

o o xxo o xxxAMATA Doreen

- o o xxxRYDZ Aneta

o xo o xxxSKOCZYLAS Patrycja

 

Shot put Men/Pchnięcie kulą M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles (USA) 89-01-20WORLD RECORD 22.66i
TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55i
MAJEWSKI Tomasz AZS-AWF Warszawa Istanbul (TUR) 12-03-09POLISH RECORD 21.72i
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 19.80

End: 17-02-16  19:40:00

Start: 17-02-16   18:45:00

1 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 POLAND(POL) 20.739     
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2 ELEMBA Frank 90-07-21 CONGO(CGO) 20.277     

3 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 POLAND(POL) 20.088     

4 MIKOS Mateusz 87-04-10 POLAND(POL) 19.384     

5 KOWNATKE Rafał 85-03-24 POLAND(POL) 19.285

6 REGIN Andrzej 94-02-21 POLAND(POL) 18.552     

7 PAROL Jan 95-11-11 POLAND(POL) 18.423     

8 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 POLAND(POL) 18.261     

SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 POLAND(POL) NM6

I II III IV V VI

20.73 20.40 x x x 20.44BUKOWIECKI Konrad

x 20.27 x 20.21 19.98 19.94ELEMBA Frank

x 19.63 x 20.08 x xHARATYK Michał

18.88 19.38 x 19.24 19.05 xMIKOS Mateusz

18.72 19.25 x x x 19.28KOWNATKE Rafał

18.55 18.41 18.33 18.43 x 18.43REGIN Andrzej

x x 17.56 x 17.58 18.42PAROL Jan

18.09 x 18.26 x x xMAZUR Szymon

x x xSZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

 

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 14-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.16i
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donestk (UKR) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.16i
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Potsdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i*
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Cottbus (GER) 17-01-25POLISH RECORD 5.92i*
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Bad Oeynhausen ( 15-02-28POLISH RECORD 5.90i
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 5.78

End: 17-02-16  19:42:00

Start: 17-02-16   17:40:00

1 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 POLAND(POL) 5.878

2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 POLAND(POL) 5.786

3 FILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos 86-11-26 GREECE(GRE) 5.657

4 KOPPELAAR Rutger 93-05-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.504

5 VLOON Menno 94-05-11 NETHERLANDS(NED) 5.503

6 KUDLICKA Jan 88-04-29 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 5.305

6 BALNER Michal 82-09-12 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 5.301

PAWLIK Karol 94-03-17 POLAND(POL) NM2

5.10 5.30 5.50 5.65 5.78 5.87 5.94

- - xo o xxo xxo xxxLISEK Piotr

- o xxo o xxo xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

- xo o o xxxFILIPPÍDIS Konstadínos

- o o xxxKOPPELAAR Rutger

- o xxo xxxVLOON Menno

o o xxxBALNER Michal

- o xxxKUDLICKA Jan

xxxPAWLIK Karol
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Reakcja

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
 Belgrad (SRB) 17-03-03Min. ECH 7.30

Final
Start: 17-02-16   19:42:25

1 3 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND(POL) 7.203 SB0.166

2 4 LEVY Jura 90-10-04 JAMAICA(JAM) 7.226 PB0.179

3 2 SANTOS Rosangela 90-12-20 BRAZIL(BRA) 7.284 SB0.132

4 10 WARREN-YOUNG Jessica 87-04-06 USA(USA) 7.325 0.138

5 11 SEDNEY Naomi 94-12-17 NETHERLANDS(NED) 7.337 0.187

6 9 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND(POL) 7.388 0.201

7 12 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND(POL) 7.472 0.173

8 5 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND(POL) 7.501 0.183
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